
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 JUNE, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

74 1 RIPCORD Keith Urban1 <G> CAP/EMI 4744465

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

2

1

6

NEW

8

7

9

5

10

12

NEW

11

14

R/E

19

16

17

15

SKIN

SOUL SEARCHIN'

THICK AS THIEVES

CLASSIC CARPENTERS

BETTER WEATHER

THE VERY BEST

THE BEST OF

50 BEST SONGS

HONEY BONES

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

BLOOM

CAR BOOT SALE

THIS IS ACTING

TOGETHER

HEART MILES

SHIFT

STRANGE LOOP

THIS CRAZY LIFE

ANTHOLOGY

Flume

Jimmy Barnes

The Temper Trap

Dami Im

With Confidence

INXS

The Wiggles

Play School

Dope Lemon

Hilltop Hoods

Rüfüs

Bob Evans

Sia

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Jai Waetford

The Living End

Paul Dempsey

The Wolfe Brothers

Kate Ceberano

FCL/EMI

LIB/UMA

LIB/UMA

SME

HR/WAR

PET/UMA

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

EMI

GE/UMA

SIO/SME

EMI

INE

SME

SME

DEW/UMA

EMI

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

<P>5

<G>

<G>

<G>

1

1

1

1

6

1

6

9

5

1

1

13

1

2

7

2

3

5

3

4

3

2

9

1

175

4

2

2

18

22

1

21

10

2

6

6

3

7

FCL160CD

LMCD0295

LMCD0291

88875150102

HR2259-2

5335934

4794051

4792056

4785237

GER021

SWEATA009

4794057

IR5241CD

88985314732

88985340532

DEW9000836

4777227

4788318ABC

4788941

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




