



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>G&gt; GOLD 35000 UNITS   <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS   <d> [</d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>H POSITION</th></g<>	G> GOLD 35000 UNITS   <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS   <d> [</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AF	RIA	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Γ WEEI	<b>COMME</b>	NCING 27 J	UNE, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	4	7	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	4744465
2	3	4	1	SKIN	Flume		FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
3	2	3	1	SOUL SEARCHIN'	Jimmy Barnes		LIB/UMA	LMCD0295
4	1	2	1	THICK AS THIEVES	The Temper Trap		LIB/UMA	LMCD0291
5	6	9	1	CLASSIC CARPENTERS	Dami Im		SME	88875150102
6	NEW	1	6	BETTER WEATHER	With Confidence		HR/WAR	HR2259-2
7	8	175	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>5</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
8	7	4	6	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	4794051
9	9	2	9	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
10	5	2	5	HONEY BONES	Dope Lemon		EMI	4785237
11	10	18	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<g></g>	GE/UMA	GER021
12	12	22	1	BLOOM	Rüfüs	<g></g>	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
13	NEW	1	13	CAR BOOT SALE	Bob Evans		EMI	4794057
14	11	21	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
15	14	10	2	TOGETHER	Marina Prior & Mark Vincent		SME	88985314732
16	R/E	2	7	HEART MILES	Jai Waetford		SME	88985340532
17	19	6	2	SHIFT	The Living End		DEW/UMA	DEW9000836
18	16	6	3	STRANGE LOOP	Paul Dempsey		EMI	4777227
19	17	3	5	THIS CRAZY LIFE	The Wolfe Brothers		ABC/UMA	4788318ABC
20	15	7	3	ANTHOLOGY	Kate Ceberano		ABC/UMA	4788941